
収支予定表 ／ 平成30年 4月 ～ 平成31年 3月

(単位: 円)

取引 4月 5月 6月 7月 8月 9月 10月 11月 12月 1月 2月 3月 合計

売上

油壺マリンマンション 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2109240 0 0 0 0 2109240

安倍川建設 0 0 0 0 989172 0 0 0 0 1000000 1000000 1000000 3989172

麻生ベーカリー 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34560 0 75600 0 0 110160

秩父グランドスカイ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1900000 0 1900000

千曲川ホーム 1866240 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2430000 704160 5459940 500000 10960340

福田クリーニング 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27000 27000 0 0 54000

レストラン鳩山 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5896800 0 0 5896800

石狩川住宅 282960 0 739260 0 2554740 0 0 0 0 1206360 1729080 1500000 8012400

春日邸 0 0 0 0 0 0 416307 0 0 0 0 0 416307

黒部川建設 0 0 0 0 0 5136696 0 0 0 0 0 0 5136696

町田スカイコートマン 0 0 0 0 3470040 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3470040

前川邸 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 428748 428748

小沢時計店 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6048 0 14040 20088

狭山グリフォンフォー 0 0 0 2766960 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2766960

墨田タワーマンション 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2462940 0 0 2462940

ワイスホルン・リノベ 0 14040 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100000 0 114040

その他のお客様 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41040 0 0 41040

売上合計 2149200 14040 739260 2766960 7013952 5136696 416307 2143800 2457000 11419948 10189020 3442788 47888971

仕入

赤城山建材 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 900000 0 900000

穂高岳資材 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 162720 0 1044570 500000 500000 2207290

御嶽エクステリア 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1318938 0 1318938

八ヶ岳住宅資材 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 260316 500000 500000 500000 1760316

仕入合計 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 162720 260316 1544570 3218938 1000000 6186544

回収

油壺マリンマンション 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2109240 0 0 0 2109240

安倍川建設 0 0 0 0 0 0 989172 0 0 0 0 1000000 1989172

麻生ベーカリー 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34560 0 75600 0 0 110160

秩父グランドスカイ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1900000 0 1900000

千曲川ホーム 0 1866240 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2430000 704160 5459940 10460340

福田クリーニング 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27000 27000 0 0 54000

レストラン鳩山 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5896800 0 5896800

石狩川住宅 0 282960 0 739260 0 2554740 0 0 0 0 1206360 1729080 6512400

春日邸 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 416307 0 0 0 0 416307

黒部川建設 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5136696 0 0 0 0 5136696

町田スカイコートマン 0 0 0 0 0 3470040 0 0 0 0 0 0 3470040

小沢時計店 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6048 0 14040 20088

狭山グリフォンフォー 0 0 0 0 2766960 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2766960

墨田タワーマンション 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2462940 2462940

ワイスホルン・リノベ 0 0 14040 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57240 71280

その他のお客様 3416040 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41040 0 0 3457080

回収合計 3416040 2149200 14040 739260 2766960 6024780 989172 5587563 2136240 2579688 9707320 10723240 46833503

支払

－　1　－ 【サンプル】ビズリフォーム株式会社



収支予定表 ／ 平成30年 4月 ～ 平成31年 3月

(単位: 円)

取引 4月 5月 6月 7月 8月 9月 10月 11月 12月 1月 2月 3月 合計

赤城山建材 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 900000 900000

穂高岳資材 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 162720 0 1044570 500000 1707290

御嶽エクステリア 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1318938 1318938

八ヶ岳住宅資材 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 260316 500000 500000 1260316

支払合計 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 162720 260316 1544570 3218938 5186544

給与・賞与

給与 2425471 2424238 2417048 2399561 2472172 2455834 2463043 1988084 2191486 2314891 2052486 2052486 27656800

賞与 0 0 2082443 0 0 0 0 0 2352847 0 0 0 4435290

給与・賞与合計 2425471 2424238 4499491 2399561 2472172 2455834 2463043 1988084 4544333 2314891 2052486 2052486 32092090

経費

家賃 241500 241500 241500 241500 241500 241500 241500 241500 241500 241500 241500 241500 2898000

駐車場代 18000 18000 18000 18000 18000 18000 18000 18000 18000 18000 18000 18000 216000

光熱費 30000 30000 30000 30000 30000 30000 30000 30000 30000 30000 30000 30000 360000

電話代 17000 17000 17000 17000 17000 17000 17000 17000 14300 0 31000 13000 194300

リース代 15000 15000 15000 15000 15000 15000 15000 15000 15000 15000 15000 15000 180000

交際費 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52321 0 0 52321

宅配便など 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30770 16620 0 47390

広告費 200000 200000 200000 200000 200000 200000 200000 0 0 200000 200000 200000 2000000

日常消耗品 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 263 0 0 263

その他経費 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3452 5432 0 8884

経費合計 521500 521500 521500 521500 521500 521500 521500 321500 318800 591306 557552 517500 5957158

残高調整額 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

前月残高 24865294 25334363 24537825 19530874 17349073 17122361 20169807 18174436 21452415 18562802 17975977 23528689

入金額合計 3416040 2149200 14040 739260 2766960 6024780 989172 5587563 2136240 2579688 9707320 10723240 46833503

出金額合計 2946971 2945738 5020991 2921061 2993672 2977334 2984543 2309584 5025853 3166513 4154608 5788924 43235792

月末残高 25334363 24537825 19530874 17349073 17122361 20169807 18174436 21452415 18562802 17975977 23528689 28463005

－　2　－ 【サンプル】ビズリフォーム株式会社


